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 1 Rabu

10 Mar 2021

RPS Reading for Meaning.

Topic. Main Idea...supporting idea

Quiz

 36 BURHAYANI

 2 Rabu

17 Mar 2021

What is supporting detail? A paragraph contain facts 

statements, examples, specific which guide us to full 

understanding of main idea. It clarity, explain, describe, 

expand and illustrate the main idea

 35 BURHAYANI

 3 Rabu

24 Mar 2021

Topic ,Main idea , supporting details

Do Quiz

 30 BURHAYANI

 4 Rabu

31 Mar 2021

Skimming is to read quickly to get the general idea of a 

passage and Scanning is to search for specific 

infirmation key words is name, number, date..

 33 BURHAYANI

 5 Rabu

7 Apr 2021

Doing exercises reading texts from the students.

Ask them look for folk tale from Indonesia

 35 BURHAYANI

 6 Rabu

14 Apr 2021

 27 BURHAYANI

 7 Rabu

21 Apr 2021

bahas Indobesias folks tale kisi2 uts  36 BURHAYANI

 8 Rabu

2 Jun  2021

Read folks tail from Indonesia, such as Sangkuriang.

In pair, look for reading texts : listing, time order, cause 

effect and comparison

 32 BURHAYANI
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 9 Rabu

9 Jun  2021

Reading strategi by

Listng , signal first, seconf, third, finally

Time order, cause effect and comparison

 28 BURHAYANI

 10 Rabu

16 Jun  2021

 36 BURHAYANI

 11 Rabu

23 Jun  2021

Review listing, time order, comparison and cause effect

Continued preview a short passage

1.read the title

2.read the first few sentences in the first paragraph

3.read the first line of other paragraphs

4.read the last sentences of the last paragraph

 31 BURHAYANI

 12 Rabu

30 Jun  2021

Reading aloud, and reading comprehension

Exeecises neither either..pronoun 

 32 BURHAYANI

 13 Rabu

7 Jul 2021

Summary of Helen Keller's story from Reading Power's 

book..and took a lesson from it.

 30 BURHAYANI

 14 Rabu

14 Jul 2021

 36 BURHAYANI

 15   

 16   

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

Jakarta,  . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen ybs

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat Fakultas 

masing-masing.



UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

halaman : 1
Fakultas
Prog. Studi
Semester

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan
: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris
: Genap 2020/2021

DAFTAR HADIR MAHASISWA

Matakuliah
Kelas
Dosen

: 01055021 - Reading For Meaning
: 2B
: BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Jadwal Kuliah : R.---- Rabu 09:30-12:00

NO N I M N A M A
TGL PERTEMUAN

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

1 1501055087 RAFA JANNAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

2 1901055102 TIARA SALSABILA INSANI √ I √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

3 2001055002 MUHAMMAD AFAN KHOIRUL AFAN √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

4 2001055008 ALIFA OKTAVIA CAHYANI √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

5 2001055014 DANISSA FITRIAMALIA GITO √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

6 2001055017 ZAHRA PERMATA NAFILA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √

7 2001055020 PUTRI RAMA DHANIA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

8 2001055023 GALUH APRILINA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

9 2001055026 ZAHARAH LINAL HAWA FUDIA M. F √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

10 2001055033 DINA APRILLIA LESTARI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

11 2001055036 ROZA AULIYA YAHYA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

12 2001055039 ANDIKA DWI SAPUTRA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ UTS √ √ √ √ √ √ √ UAS

13 2001055042 SABILLA APRILIA ZULFAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

14 2001055045 ERLINA WIDYA SHIFANDA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

15 2001055048 OLIVIA FARISCA ADHANI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

16 2001055051 AISYAH NUR FADHILAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

17 2001055054 INDAH RIKA HANDAYANI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

18 2001055057 USWATUN HASANAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √

19 2001055060 HERLINA RUFITRIANSYAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

20 2001055063 ANANDA GALUH LIANI √ I √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

21 2001055066 ALMIRA AFIAH AZARIA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
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. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

22 2001055069 DANIE RAISYA FITRIANY √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

23 2001055072 REVI HEPY PRATIKA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ I √ √ √

24 2001055075 CITRA PUTRI ANANDA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

25 2001055078 RIZKINA AMELIA AULIA KHAIRUNNI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

26 2001055081 NABILA AZZAHRA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

27 2001055084 MUHAMMAD RIZA AULIA BUCHORI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

28 2001055087 AMARA NAJMA ZAHIRA HADI √ √ X √ √ √ √ UTS √ √ √ √ √ √ √ UAS

29 2001055089 WILDAN ARRAHIQIL MAKTUM √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

30 2001055090 AHMAD FARIZ MAULIDAL IHSAN √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

31 2001055096 MAIMUNAH REIHANAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

32 2001055099 ASNAUFAL SIDDIQ HARITS D √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

33 2001055100 KIAGUS MUHAMMAD NABIL AKBAR √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

34 2001055103 MUNIRAH MUNAWWARAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ I √ √ √

35 2001055105 MUHAMMAD RAFI KHAIRIL HAFIZH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

36 2001059001 AULIA AMALINA PUTRI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Catatan :
Daftar hadir ini ditandatangani dalam setiap pertemuan,

Jumlah hadir : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen,
setelah perkuliahan selesai, Bapak/Ibu Dosen dimohon untuk menyerahkan
daftar hadir ini ke sekretariat fakultas sebagai bukti Bapak/Ibu Dosen mengajar.
** Mahasiswa yang tidak tercantum dalam daftar hadir ini tidak berhak

mengikuti perkuliahan.dan Mahasiswa tersebut dimohon segera
menghubungi sekretariat Fakultas. BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,
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BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2020/2021

N.AKTIF

 1 1501055087 RAFA JANNAH  80 80  78 93 A 80.50

 2 1901055102 TIARA SALSABILA INSANI  0 0  0 0 E 0.00

 3 2001055002 MUHAMMAD AFAN KHOIRUL AFA  77 85  76 100 A 80.50

 4 2001055008 ALIFA OKTAVIA CAHYANI  61 80  59 93 C 67.20

 5 2001055014 DANISSA FITRIAMALIA GITO  78 80  82 100 A 82.20

 6 2001055017 ZAHRA PERMATA NAFILA  73 85  78 100 A 80.10

 7 2001055020 PUTRI RAMA DHANIA  70 80  68 93 B 73.50

 8 2001055023 GALUH APRILINA  75 80  70 93 B 75.80

 9 2001055026 ZAHARAH LINAL HAWA FUDIA M. F  82 85  80 100 A 83.60

 10 2001055033 DINA APRILLIA LESTARI  80 80  82 100 A 82.80

 11 2001055036 ROZA AULIYA YAHYA  81 80  82 100 A 83.10

 12 2001055039 ANDIKA DWI SAPUTRA  78 80  79 93 A 80.30

 13 2001055042 SABILLA APRILIA ZULFAH  77 80  78 100 A 80.30

 14 2001055045 ERLINA WIDYA SHIFANDA  80 80  82 100 A 82.80

 15 2001055048 OLIVIA FARISCA ADHANI  80 80  78 100 A 81.20

 16 2001055051 AISYAH NUR FADHILAH  70 80  68 100 B 74.20

 17 2001055054 INDAH RIKA HANDAYANI  80 78  0 60 D 45.60

 18 2001055057 USWATUN HASANAH  56 60  45 87 D 55.50

 19 2001055060 HERLINA RUFITRIANSYAH  78 80  78 100 A 80.60

 20 2001055063 ANANDA GALUH LIANI  78 80  80 100 A 81.40

 21 2001055066 ALMIRA AFIAH AZARIA  68 80  65 81 B 70.50

 22 2001055069 DANIE RAISYA FITRIANY  78 85  80 100 A 82.40

 23 2001055072 REVI HEPY PRATIKA  70 80  68 100 B 74.20

 24 2001055075 CITRA PUTRI ANANDA  76 80  80 93 A 80.10

 25 2001055078 RIZKINA AMELIA AULIA KHAIRUNN  80 80  78 93 A 80.50

 26 2001055081 NABILA AZZAHRA  53 60  45 93 D 55.20

 27 2001055084 MUHAMMAD RIZA AULIA BUCHORI  75 80  70 93 B 75.80

 28 2001055087 AMARA NAJMA ZAHIRA HADI  62 80  57 87 C 66.10

 29 2001055089 WILDAN ARRAHIQIL MAKTUM  60 85  58 81 C 66.30
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NO N I M
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Dosen
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:

:

:

:
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2B
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BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2020/2021

N.AKTIF

 30 2001055090 AHMAD FARIZ MAULIDAL IHSAN  55 60  43 81 D 53.80

 31 2001055096 MAIMUNAH REIHANAH  78 80  80 93 A 80.70

 32 2001055099 ASNAUFAL SIDDIQ HARITS D  76 85  78 94 A 80.40

 33 2001055100 KIAGUS MUHAMMAD NABIL AKBA  54 60  45 81 D 54.30

 34 2001055103 MUNIRAH MUNAWWARAH  76 80  78 100 A 80.00

 35 2001055105 MUHAMMAD RAFI KHAIRIL HAFIZH  78 60  0 65 E 41.90

 36 2001059001 AULIA AMALINA PUTRI  80 80  76 100 A 80.40

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Ttd


	daftar hadir reading for meaning 2b 1.pdf (p.1-2)
	daftar hadir reading for meaning 2b.pdf (p.3-4)
	daftar hadir reading for meaning 2b 2.pdf (p.5-6)

